Queen Street Dart League - QSDL 2017/2018

Pos

Name

Sheldon Laidlow

Hossein Arbani

Svetlana Kozak

George Cornelius

Team Name

Toronto Style

Toronto Style

Toronto Style

Toronto Style

WP

21

14

10

14

Mem

Yes

Yes

Yes

DCR

0-0

0-0

0-0

D501

0-0

0-0

0-0

S501

0-0

0-0

0-0
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T701

0-0

0-0

0-0

D501

12-9

10-3

7-4

10-4

DC

26-20

22-27

15-9

21-11

S401

8-0.619

5-0.615

3-0.625

10-0.28¢




Queen Street Dart League - QSDL 2017/2018

Standings were printed on Tuesday, April 23rd

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Toronto Style
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